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Moscow-Open 2014 H boys 9
MNocnegHee o6HoBneHne08.02.2014 11:56:51

Nms
CrapTtoBoe
Pentunr

MeCTO

Hau.pentuHr
MexayH. penTuHr
PenTtuHrosbin nepd 349

Yuschenko Nikolai
161

0

0

0

Oukn 15

Mecto 153

depepaums RUS

WpeHT.Homep 0

log poxaeHus 2005

Typ |Bo.| C1.HOM. |NMs Pewt.|®E[. [Oukn | Pes.

1 |81 - bye - - - -1
2 |37 52 |Rjabov Georgiy 700|RUS | 4,5 |4epH.0
3 |59 74 Dunaev Denis 600|RUS 4 |6en.0
4 |69 82 |Konyakhin Nikita 600|RUS | 4,5 |4epH. 0
5 |74 101 |Tkachev Daniil 600|RUS 4 |6en.0
6 | 76| 123 |Gansovskiy Savva O|[RUS 4 | yepH. Y2
7 |72 118 |Dudkin Aleksey O[RUS 2 |6en.0
8 |73 96 |[Seliverstov Egor 600|RUS | 3,5 - 0K
9 |87 -2 6e3 napbl 0 0 -0
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